Art. no. 970577
Profile PLANO ES, 62 x 38 mm, white with LED carrier,

25m

(® DEKOLIGHT
©

Special features

universal light profile

Uplight for LED strips up to 15 mm wide
Downlight for LED strips up to 22 mm wide
incl. LED carrier

Housing Material Aluminium

Housing Color

Length
Width
Height

988087
988089
988091
988209
988094

988201

988204
988206

4

White

2500 mm
38 mm
62 mm

PLANO ES and BSH and MS flat opal uplight cover, 2.5
m, PMMA, Opal, 2500 mm

PLANO ES and BSH high opal cover, 2.5 m, PMMA,
Opal, 2500 mm

PLANO ES and BSH and MS flat microprism uplight
cover, 2.5 m, PMMA, Microprismatic, 2500 mm

Plano ES and MS white uplight dummy cover, White,
2000 mm

PLANO ES end cap surface-mounted, white,
Aluminium, White

PLANO ES longitudinal connector

PLANO ES corner connector

PLANO aluminium wall bracket

988095 @ PLANO ES and MS - cable suspension set, in pairs




